LKT Laboratories, Inc.

Product ID C003041
CAS No. 1352816-81-9

Chemical Name

Synonym

Formula Cs1H71NO14Si
Formula Wt. 950.21
Melting Point

Purity >95%
Solubility

Store Temp -20°C
Ship Temp Ambient

2’-TBS-Cabazitaxel

Product Information

Phone: 888-558-5227

Fax:

651-644-8424
888-558-7329

Email: getinfo@lktlabs.com

Web:

Lktlabs.com
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Pricing and Availability

Bulk quanitites available upon request

ProductID Size

C003041
C003041
C003041
C003041

10 mg
50 mg
250 mg
500 mg

List Price
$156.40
$437.60
$1375.30
$2250.40

Description 2’-TBS-Cabazitaxel is an intermediate in the synthesis of the anti-cancer compound cabazitaxel.

References

Caution: This product is intended for laboratory and research use only. It is not for human or drug use.




