Phone: 888-558-5227

651-644-8424

Fax: 888-558-7329 Email: getinfo@lktlabs.com

Web: lktlabs.com

Product Information

Product ID C003041

CAS No. 1352816-81-9

Chemical Name

Synonym

Formula C₅₁H₇₁NO₁₄Si

Formula Wt. 950.21

Melting Point

Purity ≥95%

Solubility

Store Temp -20°C

Ship Temp Ambient

0 0 0 0 0 H0 0 0 -Si-

Pricing and Availability

Bulk quanitites available upon request

Product ID	Size	List Price
C003041	10 mg	\$156.40
C003041	50 mg	\$437.60
C003041	250 mg	\$1375.30
C003041	500 mg	\$2250.40

References

Caution: This product is intended for laboratory and research use only. It is not for human or drug use.

Description 2'-TBS-Cabazitaxel is an intermediate in the synthesis of the anti-cancer compound cabazitaxel.